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Start : 09:54, End : 10:25

1 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 1 36.115 44.671 36.299 1:57.085 7 - - 135.6

2 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 2 36.170 44.559 36.394 1:57.123 11 0.038 0.038 135.5

3 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 3 36.209 44.592 36.343 1:57.144 7 0.059 0.021 135.5

4 GPA RACING POUGET David 4 36.238 44.468 36.453 1:57.159 12 0.074 0.015 135.5

5 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 1 36.083 44.680 36.404 1:57.167 12 0.082 0.008 135.5

6 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 5 36.248 44.537 36.451 1:57.236 10 0.151 0.069 135.4

7 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 6 36.296 44.563 36.405 1:57.264 10 0.179 0.028 135.4

8 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 2 36.217 44.940 36.166 1:57.323 14 0.238 0.059 135.3

9 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 7 36.019 44.955 36.499 1:57.473 12 0.388 0.150 135.1

10 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 8 36.201 44.748 36.642 1:57.591 13 0.506 0.118 135.0

11 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 36.323 44.790 36.499 1:57.612 10 0.527 0.021 135.0

12 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 9 36.318 44.756 36.756 1:57.830 12 0.745 0.218 134.7

13 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 2 36.505 44.542 36.785 1:57.832 8 0.747 0.002 134.7

14 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 3 36.341 45.155 36.425 1:57.921 14 0.836 0.089 134.6

15 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 4 36.235 44.956 36.920 1:58.111 9 1.026 0.190 134.4

16 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 10 36.494 45.333 36.796 1:58.623 9 1.538 0.512 133.8

17 ESSECORSE POLONI Matteo 11 36.560 45.145 36.963 1:58.668 11 1.583 0.045 133.8

18 GPA RACING PALOMERAS Jordi 12 36.805 45.327 36.791 1:58.923 11 1.838 0.255 133.5

19 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 5 36.704 45.303 36.961 1:58.968 9 1.883 0.045 133.4

20 TIERCE RACING PAGET Julien 13 36.859 45.245 37.151 1:59.255 10 2.170 0.287 133.1

21 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 6 36.975 45.656 36.997 1:59.628 13 2.543 0.373 132.7

22 GPA RACING COUNIL Guy A 1 36.931 45.689 37.375 1:59.995 10 2.910 0.367 132.3

23 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 14 36.684 46.523 36.964 2:00.171 13 3.086 0.176 132.1

24 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 15 37.435 45.691 37.267 2:00.393 10 3.308 0.222 131.8

25 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 16 37.380 46.026 37.712 2:01.118 11 4.033 0.725 131.1

26 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 17 37.896 46.748 38.469 2:03.113 7 6.028 1.995 128.9

27 MILAN COMPETITION MORRISON Will 18 38.034 46.396 39.004 2:03.434 12 6.349 0.321 128.6

28 BOB ROSS RACING ROSS James J 3 - - - - 0 - - -

29 AUTOM. CLUB ZARAGOZA RODRIGO Joaquin A 2 - - - - 0 - - -
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